PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3131554

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
	Corrective Assignment to correct the RECEIVING PARTY CITY NAME previously recorded on Reel 034204 Frame 0256. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the RECEIVING PARTY CITY NAME IS VALLEY COTTAGE.	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ABUSE DETERRENT PHARMACEUTICALS, LLC	06/01/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INSPIRION DELIVERY TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
Street Address:	612 CORPORATE WAY, SUITE #10
City:	VALLEY COTTAGE
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10989

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14536357

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)857-6395

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2028576000

Email: DCIPDocket@arentfox.com

Correspondent Name: ARENT FOX LLP
Address Line 1: 1717 K STREET NW

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	030713.00050
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	GIANNA APONTE
SIGNATURE:	/Gianna Aponte/
DATE SIGNED:	12/02/2014

Total Attachments: 4

source=030713.00050_Change_of_Name_as_filed_Nov_11_2014#page1.tif source=030713.00050_Electronic_Confirmation_Receipt_Nov_11_2014#page1.tif source=030713.00050_Electronic_Confirmation_Receipt_Nov_11_2014#page2.tif source=030713.00050_Notice_of_Recordation_MARKED_UP#page1.tif

PATENT 503084949 REEL: 034524 FRAME: 0819



United States Patent and Trademark Office



Home | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts | News | Help

Electronic Patent Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ABUSE DETERRENT PHARMACEUTICALS, LLC	06/01/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INSPIRION DELIVERY TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
Street Address:	612 CORPORATE WAY, SUITE #10
City:	VALLEY C OTTAGE
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10989

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	14536357	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)857-6395

Phone: 2028576000 dcipdocket@arentfox.com Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. Correspondent Name: ARENT FOX LLP Address Line 1: 1717 K STREET, NW Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006 ATTORNEY DOCKET 030713.00050 **NUMBER:** NAME OF SUBMITTER: GLORIA PEREIRA /gloria pereira/ Signature: 11/11/2014 Date: **Total Attachments: 1** source=030713-00050 Assignment Change of Name-as-filed Nov-10-2014#page1.tif RECEIPT INFORMATION EPAS ID: PAT3103614 **Receipt Date:** 11/11/2014

Return to home page

| .HOME | INDEX| SEARCH | @BUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 10:00 AM 07/02/2009 FILED 10:00 AM 07/02/2009 SRV 090670435 - 4541661 FILE

2.

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

	ted Liability Company: ABU	SE DETERRENT
	of Formation of the limited l	iability company is hereby amende
as follows:		
THE NAME O	F THE LIMITED LIABIL DELIVERY TECHNOLOGIE	ITY COMPANY IS S, LLC
	•	
N WITNESS	WHEREOF, the undersigned	have executed this Certificate on
he <u>IST</u>	day of JUNE	, A.D. 2009
	Ву: _Х С	
		Authorized Person(s)
	Name: RA	YMOND DI FALCO
		Print or Type

PATENT REEL: 034524 FRAME: 0822

RECORDED: 12/03/2014